
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 0; Name= BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200908210003
22400

08/21/2009
11:56:15

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20020508000
215960

201004070001
05070

04/07/2010
01:00:03

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20070227000
089300

201101110000
10090

01/11/2011
03:01:26

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20050512000
229380

201107070001
95890

07/07/2011
09:16:17

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20060817000
404700

201107270002
17780

07/27/2011
12:42:25

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANCO
POPULAR
NORTH
AMERICA

Instr
#:20070524000
242090

201108020002
23700

08/02/2011
09:33:58

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANCO
POPULAR
NORTH
AMERICA

Instr
#:20070504000
207760

201110240003
16280

10/24/2011
12:23:57

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANCO
POPULAR
NORTH
AMERICA

Instr
#:20070807000
367960

201111180003
48990

11/18/2011
08:32:29

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANCO
POPULAR
NORTH
AMERICA

Instr
#:20070807000
367360

201302040000
48610

02/04/2013
03:24:27

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20030807000
513830

201303150001
08930

03/15/2013
01:22:41

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20031119000
760550

201307230002
99580

07/23/2013
12:32:53

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20090213000
049830

201308050003
17480

08/05/2013
01:09:54

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20071026000
495760

201308230003
46640

08/23/2013
03:56:14

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20070419000
181650



201403140000
71420

03/14/2014
12:01:58

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIBANK Instr
#:20050328000
139250

201406180001
85240

06/18/2014
03:55:22

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Instr
#:20090825000
327300

201408200002
60430

08/20/2014
09:55:35

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EMC
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20060104000
006600

201409250003
01830

09/25/2014
01:28:08

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANC OF
CALIFORNIA

Instr
#:20070515000
225840

201409190002
95230

09/19/2014
02:05:54

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANC OF
CALIFORNIA

Instr
#:20051229000
669600

201409240002
99600

09/24/2014
10:33:37

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Instr
#:20090512000
177830

201411130003
58570

11/13/2014
03:26:10

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JP MORGAN
MORTGAGE
ACQUISITION
CORP

Instr
#:20070807000
367960

201412010003
75740

12/01/2014
11:30:23

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LANDMARK
COMMUNITY
BANK

Instr
#:20030813000
530820

201503020000
63370

03/02/2015
12:31:47

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIBANK Instr
#:20081202000
455080

201505070001
50300

05/07/2015
01:33:40

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

DLJ
MORTGAGE
CAPITAL INC

201507160002
41800

07/16/2015
09:31:32

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DLJ
MORTGAGE
CAPITAL INC

Instr
#:20080929000
384440

201510260003
72640

10/26/2015
02:32:16

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIFINANCIA
L SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20060321000
130140

201601190000
17310

01/19/2016
08:35:36

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DLJ
MORTGAGE
CAPITAL INC

Instr
#:20070706000
319720

201602050000
38090

02/05/2016
12:45:32

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIFINANCIA
L SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20050927000
503110

201602090000
40920

02/09/2016
09:22:03

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DLJ
MORTGAGE
CAPITAL INC

Instr
#:20050708000
342910



201602090000
40940

02/09/2016
09:25:26

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DLJ
MORTGAGE
CAPITAL INC

Instr
#:20031010000
683420

201603010000
64350

03/01/2016
10:58:57

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIFINANCIA
L SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20031230000
831190


