nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200908210003 22400	08/21/2009 11:56:15	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20020508000 215960	, , ,
01004070001 5070	04/07/2010 01:00:03	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20070227000 089300	
01101110000 0090	01/11/2011 03:01:26	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20050512000 229380	
01107070001 5890	07/07/2011 09:16:17	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20060817000 404700	
01107270002 7780	07/27/2011 12:42:25	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANCO POPULAR NORTH AMERICA					Instr #:20070524000 242090	
01108020002 3700	08/02/2011 09:33:58	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANCO POPULAR NORTH AMERICA					Instr #:20070504000 207760	
01110240003 6280	10/24/2011 12:23:57	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANCO POPULAR NORTH AMERICA					Instr #:20070807000 367960	
01111180003 8990	11/18/2011 08:32:29	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANCO POPULAR NORTH AMERICA					Instr #:20070807000 367360	
01302040000 8610	02/04/2013 03:24:27	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20030807000 513830	
01303150001 8930	03/15/2013 01:22:41	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20031119000 760550	
01307230002 9580	07/23/2013 12:32:53	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20090213000 049830	
01308050003 7480	08/05/2013 01:09:54	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20071026000 495760	
01308230003 6640	08/23/2013 03:56:14	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20070419000 181650	

		_	_				 		
201403140000 71420	03/14/2014 12:01:58	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIBANK			Instr #:20050328000 139250	
201406180001 85240	06/18/2014 03:55:22	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T			Instr #:20090825000 327300	
201408200002 60430	08/20/2014 09:55:35	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EMC MORTGAGE LLC			Instr #:20060104000 006600	
201409250003 01830	09/25/2014 01:28:08	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANC OF CALIFORNIA			Instr #:20070515000 225840	
201409190002 95230	09/19/2014 02:05:54	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANC OF CALIFORNIA			Instr #:20051229000 669600	
201409240002 99600	09/24/2014 10:33:37	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T			Instr #:20090512000 177830	
201411130003 58570	11/13/2014 03:26:10	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JP MORGAN MORTGAGE ACQUISITION CORP			Instr #:20070807000 367960	
201412010003 75740	12/01/2014 11:30:23	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LANDMARK COMMUNITY BANK			Instr #:20030813000 530820	
201503020000 63370	03/02/2015 12:31:47	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIBANK			Instr #:20081202000 455080	
201505070001 50300	05/07/2015 01:33:40	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	DLJ MORTGAGE CAPITAL INC				
201507160002 41800	07/16/2015 09:31:32	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DLJ MORTGAGE CAPITAL INC			Instr #:20080929000 384440	
201510260003 72640	10/26/2015 02:32:16	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIFINANCIA L SERVICING LLC			Instr #:20060321000 130140	
201601190000 17310	01/19/2016 08:35:36	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DLJ MORTGAGE CAPITAL INC			Instr #:20070706000 319720	
201602050000 38090	02/05/2016 12:45:32	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIFINANCIA L SERVICING LLC			Instr #:20050927000 503110	
201602090000 40920	02/09/2016 09:22:03	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DLJ MORTGAGE CAPITAL INC			Instr #:20050708000 342910	

201602090000 40940		BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC		DLJ MORTGAGE CAPITAL INC			Instr #:20031010000 683420	
201603010000 64350	03/01/2016 10:58:57	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIFINANCIA L SERVICING LLC			Instr #:20031230000 831190	